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Sailwave results for WSSYSA 2018 at 2018

WSSYSA 2018

Results are final as of 9:08 on September 10, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class
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Sailno Club Helm
name
Aero 7 2415 Felpham Jack
Miller
Aero 7 1181 Felpham Fin
Swanton
Laser 147096 AYAC Jamie
Dadswell
Laser 100304 Arun Tristram
Yacht Webb
Laser 2851 DQSC Lou
2000 Dicker
Graduate 2977 DQSC Lizzie
Kies
29ER 2222 Felpham Sam
Brackley
RS 200 563 AYAC Megan
Renson
RS 600 840 Arun Charles
Yacht Taylor

Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Fast

Fleet Boat
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

Crew PYN
name

- 1068
- 1068
- 1098
- 1098
Niamh 1109
Sparkes

Rose 1129
Potter

Robin 912
Stein

Olivia 1046
Stockton

- 916
R1

R1 R2
1.0 1.0
20 20
30 30
40  (7.0)
(6.0) 4.0
50 5.0
(100 8.0
DNC)
(8.0) 6.0
70 (100
DNC)

Finish time, Time: 11:40:00

Helm name
Jack Miller

Fin Swanton
Jamie Dadswell
Tristram Webb
Lizzie Kies

Lou Dicker
Charles Taylor

Megan Renson

R2

Crew name

Rose Potter

Niamh Sparkes

Olivia Stockton

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 12:49:00

Sailno Club
Aero 7 2415 Felpham
Aero 7 1181 Felpham
Laser 147096 AYAC
Laser 100304 Arun Yacht
Graduate 2977 DQSC
Laser 2000 2851 DQSC
RS 600 840 Arun Yacht
RS 200 563 AYAC
Class Sailno Club
Aero 7 2415 Felpham
Aero 7 1181 Felpham
Laser 147096 AYAC
Laser 2000 2851 DQSC
Graduate 2977 DQSC
RS 200 563 AYAC
Laser 100304 Arun Yacht
29ER 2222 Felpham

Helm name
Jack Miller

Fin Swanton
Jamie Dadswell
Lou Dicker
Lizzie Kies
Megan Renson
Tristram Webb
Sam Brackley

Crew name

Niamh Sparkes
Rose Potter
Olivia Stockton

Robin Stein

file:///C:/Users/Ellen/Desktop/Sailwave %20files/WSSY SA%20Regatta%202018%20-%20White.html

R3
1.0
(10.0

DNF)
2.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

10.0
DNS

PYN
1068
1068
1098
1098
1129
1109
916

1046

PYN
1068
1068
1098
1109
1129
1046
1098
912

R4 R5 Total
(2.0) 1.0 6.0
1.0 20 17.0
(4.0) 3.0 15.0
3.0 40 24.0
50 6.0 24.0
(6.0) 5.0 26.0
70 70 36.0
80 8.0 37.0
10.0 10.0 47.0
RET DNC
Elapsed Points
0:37:23 1.0
0:37:56 2.0
0:29:48 3.0
0:30:30 4.0
0:33:42 5.0
0:34:37 6.0
0:31:31 7.0
0:40:10 8.0
Elapsed Points
0:42:51 1.0
0:43:52 2.0
0:37:16 3.0
0:40:30 4.0
0:41:19 5.0
0:39:49 6.0
0:37:59 7.0
0:43:09 8.0

Nett
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Rank Fleet Boat
1 Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
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Rank Fleet Boat
1 Fast
Fast
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Fast

Rank Fleet Boat
1 Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
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Start: Start 1, Finishes:

Class
Aero 7
Laser
Laser 2000
29ER
Graduate
Laser

RS 200
Aero 7

RS 600

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

Class
Aero 7
Aero 7
Laser
Laser
Laser 2000
Graduate
29ER

RS 200

RS 600

Start: Start 1, Finishes:

Class
Aero 7
Aero 7
Laser
Laser
Graduate
Laser 2000
29ER

RS 200

Sail no
2415
147096
2851
2222
2977
100304
563
1181
840

Sail no
1181
2415
100304
147096
2851
2977
2222
563
840

Sail no
2415
1181
147096
100304
2977
2851
2222
563

Sailwave results for WSSYSA 2018 at 2018

Club
Felpham
AYAC
DQSC
Felpham
DQsC
Arun Yacht
AYAC
Felpham
Arun Yacht

Club
Felpham
Felpham
Arun Yacht
AYAC
DQSC
DQSC
Felpham
AYAC

Arun Yacht

Club
Felpham
Felpham
AYAC
Arun Yacht
DQSC
DQSC
Felpham
AYAC

R3

Finish time, Time: 11:16:00

Helm name
Jack Miller
Jamie Dadswell
Lou Dicker
Sam Brackley
Lizzie Kies
Tristram Webb
Megan Renson
Fin Swanton

Charles Taylor

R4

Crew name

Niamh Sparkes
Robin Stein
Rose Potter
Olivia Stockton

Finish time, Time: 12:20:00

Helm name
Fin Swanton
Jack Miller
Tristram Webb
Jamie Dadswell
Lou Dicker
Lizzie Kies
Sam Brackley
Megan Renson

Charles Taylor

R5

Crew name

Niamh Sparkes
Rose Potter
Robin Stein

Olivia Stockton

Finish time, Time: 13:37:00

Helm name
Jack Miller

Fin Swanton
Jamie Dadswell
Tristram Webb
Lizzie Kies

Lou Dicker
Sam Brackley

Megan Renson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11

www.sailwave.com

Crew name

Rose Potter
Niamh Sparkes
Robin Stein

Olivia Stockton
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PYN
1068
1098
1109
912

1129
1098
1046
1068
916

PYN
1068
1068
1098
1098
1109
1129
912

1046
916

PYN
1068
1068
1098
1098
1129
1109
912

1046

Elapsed
0:37:58
0:39:51
0:40:48
0:35:18
0:43:49
0:43:09
0:33:53
DNF
DNS

Elapsed
0:54:32
0:54:53
1:00:13
0:49:22
0:50:18
0:52:06
0:55:39
0:51:31
RET

Elapsed
0:34:10
0:35:01
0:37:13
0:39:00
0:45:12
0:37:19
0:32:22
0:38:01

www.wssysa.org/2018
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